ESEAIEN Huepnoiou Agiktn MoAuvoewyv (HAM) otnv lMepipepeiakn EvoTnTa 'ERpou

HMEPOMHNIA

MOAYNZEIZ HMEPAZ

MOAYNZEIZ 7HMEPOY

MOAYNZEIZ 14HMEPOY
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Saturday, October 9, 2021
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Tuesday, October 12, 2021

Wednesday, October 13, 2021
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Saturday, October 16, 2021
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Tuesday, October 19, 2021
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Friday, October 22, 2021

Saturday, October 23, 2021
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Monday, October 25, 2021

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021
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Saturday, October 30, 2021

Sunday, October 31, 2021

* HAK: MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYZ
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EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)




ESEAIEN Huepnoiou Agiktn MoAuvoewyv (HAM) otnv lMepipepeiakn EvoTnta 'ERpou
m

Monday, November 1, 2021 167 mm 153%
uesday, November 2, 2021 190 m
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 129 I

hursday, November 4, 2021 148 15%
riday, November 5, 2021 116 -22%
aturday, November 6, 2021 123
unday, November 7, 2021 58
November 8, 2021 161
uesday, November 9, 2021 132
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 100
hursday, November 11, 2021 116
riday, November 12, 2021 139
aturday, November 13, 2021 81
unday, November 14, 2021 69
November 15, 2021 135
uesday, November 16, 2021
Wednesday, November 17, 2021
hursday, November 18, 2021
riday, November 19, 2021
aturday, November 20, 2021
unday, November 21, 2021
November 22, 2021
uesday, November 23, 2021
Wednesday, November 24, 2021
hursday, November 25, 2021
riday, November 26, 2021
aturday, November 27, 2021
unday, November 28, 2021
Monday, November 29, 2021
uesday, November 30, 2021
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EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr

ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIFANQXH: Mdkng Naoi1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)



